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NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2015 Schools Results

Luftwaffle
LiquiFly
Larkmead Longshots

Other Awards

Score
94.3
93.5
86.4

Flight duration award Winston Churchill

7.6 seconds

Stags in Space- Oldest Launcher
Apollo2015 - Wettest Team

Splatnik - Spiral Sprayer

Aqua-Blasters- Tennis Player Assassin
Team Dragon - Best Banner

SmudgEs - Best Outfit

Whiz-Bangs - Best Designes Rocket
Thomas's Icarus - Big Bang!

Team Name

Luftwaffle

LiquiFly

Larkmead Longshots
Cove Rangers

Team Dragon
Coloma Rocketeers
Rydens Rockets
Stags in Space
NASA UK

Under Pressure
Whizz-Bangs

St George's Junior Ro
Aqua-Blasters
Winston Churchill
Team India 1

Little Einsteins

The Comety Cats

St Nics Blasters
Aquarockets

The Rocketeers
Thomas's Icarus
Splatnik

SmudgEs

Apollo 2015
Burntwood

Hampton Rocketeers
Tiffinittowinit
Fantastic Flyers

Cranmere Primary School

Total

94.3
93.5
86.4
75.5
70.6
68.8
67.2
67
57.9
52.6
49.3
40.7
40.1
39.3
35.7
29.7
29
25.7
24.9
24.3
12.9
10.4
9
8
7.4
7
6
4.7
3.8

Position
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