

NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2015 Schools Results

Score

1st	LuftWaffle	94.3
2nd	LiquiFly	93.5
3rd	Larkmead Longshots	86.4

Flight duration award Winston Churchill 7.6 seconds

Other Awards

Stags in Space- Oldest Launcher Apollo2015 - Wettest Team Splatnik - Spiral Sprayer Aqua-Blasters- Tennis Player Assassin Team Dragon - Best Banner SmudgEs - Best Outfit Whiz-Bangs - Best Designes Rocket Thomas's Icarus - Big Bang!

Team Name	Total	Position
LuftWaffle	94.3	1
		-
LiquiFly	93.5	2
Larkmead Longshots	86.4	3
Cove Rangers	75.5	4 5
Team Dragon	70.6	
Coloma Rocketeers	68.8	6
Rydens Rockets	67.2	7
Stags in Space	67	8
NASA UK	57.9	9
Under Pressure	52.6	10
Whizz-Bangs	49.3	11
St George's Junior Ro	40.7	12
Aqua-Blasters	40.1	13
Winston Churchill	39.3	14
Team India 1	35.7	15
Little Einsteins	29.7	16
The Comety Cats	29	17
St Nics Blasters	25.7	18
Aquarockets	24.9	19
The Rocketeers	24.3	20
Thomas's Icarus	12.9	21
Splatnik	10.4	22
SmudgEs	9	23
Apollo 2015	8	24
Burntwood	7.4	25
Hampton Rocketeers	7	26
Tiffinittowinit	6	27
Fantastic Flyers	4.7	28
Cranmere Primary School	3.8	29